
 
Town of Clarence Youth Board 

2025 Schedule of Meetings  
6:00 p.m. 

Clarence Youth Bureau 
10510 Main Street 

The Youth Board meets the 4th Tuesday of the month.   
The Youth Board does not meet in July or December. 

 
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 

 
Winterfest – Saturday, January 25th  

 
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 

 
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 

 
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 

Easter Egg Hunt – Saturday, April 19th  
Volunteer Recognition Ceremony – Friday, April 25th  

 
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

 
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 

 
Summerfest – Saturday, July 19th  

 
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 

 
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

 
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 

Halloween in the Park – Saturday, October 18th  
 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 
 

Breakfast with Santa – Sunday, December 7th  


